
Hourly averages

Hours of the day
2025-01-01 to 2025-12-11
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Site Name Average Median STDV Min Max

GalbraithNorthSamish 21.4 10.9 22.1 0.0 56.6

Lake Padden Bath House 24.7 13.0 24.7 0.0 60.1

Lake Padden Dog Park RR Gate (D) 9.2 5.9 7.9 1.2 25.3

Lake Padden Dog Park Side Gate (D) 3.7 1.6 4.1 0.0 10.6

Lake Padden East Entrance (D) 12.9 6.5 13.8 0.1 35.4

Lake Padden Gorge 9.8 6.4 9.2 0.0 24.5

Lake Padden Off Leash Trail North 6.1 0.8 14.5 0.0 55.5

Lake Padden South Dog Trail 3.1 1.2 3.3 0.0 8.8

Lake Padden West Entrance (D) 7.4 3.0 7.9 0.1 20.8

Lake Padden Wilkins (D) 6.4 1.4 7.7 0.1 21.4

Little Squalicum Pier (D) 2.9 2.5 2.5 0.0 6.6

Sehome Arboretum Huntoon Douglas 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.3

Sehome Jersey Street 6.7 5.6 5.5 0.1 14.8

(D) = divide by 2 applied



Daily averages

Days of the week
2025-01-01 to 2025-12-11

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
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Site Name Average Median STDV Min Max

GalbraithNorthSamish 512.6 443.3 108.2 419.8 683.3

Lake Padden Bath House 592.4 551.5 92.5 497.7 751.9

Lake Padden Dog Park RR Gate (D) 221.1 221.9 30.8 164.1 263.0

Lake Padden Dog Park Side Gate (D) 89.6 80.9 17.1 73.2 117.6

Lake Padden East Entrance (D) 311.0 298.7 36.9 276.2 378.5

Lake Padden Gorge 236.0 224.1 25.1 211.1 283.5

Lake Padden Off Leash Trail North 148.6 100.2 95.9 47.8 291.2

Lake Padden South Dog Trail 73.7 64.0 16.7 61.0 101.1

Lake Padden West Entrance (D) 176.5 179.1 15.6 158.3 198.2

Lake Padden Wilkins (D) 148.7 138.0 40.9 107.7 207.0

Little Squalicum Pier (D) 68.1 70.6 14.5 44.2 87.0

Sehome Arboretum Huntoon Douglas 0.3 0.0 0.8 2.3 2.3

Sehome Jersey Street 160.6 187.3 44.8 89.3 198.5

(D) = divide by 2 applied



Monthly averages

Months of the year
2025-01-01 to 2025-12-11

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
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Site Name Average Median STDV Min Max

GalbraithNorthSamish 14,822.9 12,251.5 7,930.4 2,944.0 29,370.0

Lake Padden Bath House 18,467.1 17,516.0 7,506.5 7,395.2 30,263.8

Lake Padden Dog Park RR Gate (D) 6,225.2 3,564.0 6,941.7 2,152.8 27,620.0

Lake Padden Dog Park Side Gate (D) 2,628.7 2,669.0 877.6 713.0 4,363.6

Lake Padden East Entrance (D) 9,047.3 8,005.5 5,135.7 1,591.3 18,257.0

Lake Padden Gorge 7,207.0 7,238.5 1,114.5 5,409.5 9,064.4

Lake Padden Off Leash Trail North 4,543.1 1,221.1 5,946.5 891.0 14,839.1

Lake Padden South Dog Trail 2,100.7 2,269.9 974.0 514.1 3,489.0

Lake Padden West Entrance (D) 5,793.2 4,848.0 3,931.3 1,140.1 15,272.7

Lake Padden Wilkins (D) 4,692.4 4,692.4 0.0 4,692.4 4,692.4

Little Squalicum Pier (D) 2,796.8 1,954.0 3,165.8 1,954.0 8,134.4

Sehome Arboretum Huntoon Douglas 9.5 9.5 9.5 19.1 19.1

Sehome Jersey Street 4,671.2 4,557.0 1,627.0 2,105.4 7,288.0

(D) = divide by 2 applied




